ADINSTRUMENTS
ML312 T-type Pod
Pod Series
Description
A compact signal conditioner for use with
thermocouples to measure physiological
temperatures. The T-type Pod accepts direct
connection of T-type thermocouples fitted with

Enclosure size (l x w x h): 108 x 58 x 35 mm
All specifications were tested at the time of printing and are subject to change.
Ordering Information:a
ML312 T-type Pod
For use with:
MLT1400 General Purpose Thermocouple Probe
MLT1401 T-type Implantable Thermocouple Probe
(IT-18)
MLT1402 T-type Ultra Fast Thermocouple Probe
MLT1403 Rectal Probe for Rats
MLT1404 Rectal Probe for Mice
MLT1405 T-type Implantable Thermocouple Probe
(IT-21)
MLT1406 Needle Microprobe Thermocouple
MLT1407 Large Animal Rectal Probe